



(866) 730-4530 · Info@NortheastFloridaFPA.org · NortheastFloridaFPA.org · twitter.com/FPANEFL · facebook.com/FPANEFL

For Release: January 12, 2015

Contact: Carrie B. Jones, CFP®

(904) 448-5158

ciones@lifeplanningpartners.com

Financial Planning Association of Northeast Florida Elects Leaders for 2015

Jacksonville, Florida – January 12, 2015 – The Financial Planning Association[®] (FPA[®]) of Northeast Florida elected members to its Board of Directors for 2015. They are:

President

Tiffany M. Beard, CFP®, of Retirement Strategies

President-elect

Christopher S. Draughon, CFP®, of First Coast Wealth Advisors

Treasurer

Marshall C. Gallop of Reverse Mortgage Funding

Directors

Jennifer G. King, CFP®, of BB&T Wealth (Chairman)

Judson T. Mallini, CFP®,CLU® of Mallini Business & Retirement Planning (Membership)

Carrie B. Jones, CFP[®], of Life Planning Partners (Public Relations)

William O'Leary, JD, LLM, of Glazier and Glazier, PA (Programs)

Charles R. Armstrong, M.A., M.S. of D2 Capital Management (Pro Bono)

Ronald M. Heymann, Jr., CFP®, ChFC® (Director at Large)

Thomas A. Trotta, CFP[®], ChFC[®], CRPC[®], of Ameriprise Financial (Director at Large)

"Each of these professionals is committed to supporting financial planning practitioners through professional education, practice management, advocacy and community" said Tiffany Beard, newly elected President of FPA of Northeast Florida.

####

About the Financial Planning Association

FPA of Northeast Florida is part of The Financial Planning Association® (FPA®). Since 2000, the Financial Planning Association® (FPA®) has been the principal professional organization for CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ (CFP®) professionals, educators, financial services professionals and students who seek advancement in a growing, dynamic profession. More than 23,000 FPA members adhere to the highest standards of professional competence, ethical conduct and clear, complete disclosure to those they serve. Learn more about FPA at onefpa.org or NortheastFloridaFPA.org and follow at twitter.com/FPANEFL or facebook.com/FPANEFL.